BENEFITS
• Quick deployments to
shorten time to market
• Extended service life
• Certified and carrier approved
FEATURES
• 4G-LTE Cat 4 and
Cat M1 models

techniques for setting the device into low
power mode.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
MultiConnect® Cell 100 Series
Model Category
& Number Description Region* Accessory
   Kit**
Serial Models (-B01 Models)
MTC-L4G2D-B01 LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface. Accessories sold separately Global –
MTC-L4G2D-B01-WW LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface with accessories. Global 1
MTC-LNA4-B01 LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface. Accessories sold separately.
(AT&T/Verizon)
Canada/
United States –
MTC-LNA4-B01-US LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface with accessories.
(AT&T/Verizon)
Canada/
United States 7
MTC-LEU4-B01 LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface. Accessories sold separately. European Union/
United Kingdom –
MTC-LEU4-B01-EU-GB LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface with accessories. European Union/
United Kingdom 8
MTC-MNG6-B01 LTE Cat M1 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface. Accessories sold separately. Global –
MTC-MNG6-B01-WW LTE Cat M1 Cellular Modem, RS-232 interface with accessories. Global 4
USB Models (-B03 Models)
MTC-L4G2D-B03 LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, USB interface with USB cable Global 2
MTC-L4G2D-B03-KIT LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, USB interface with accessories Global 3
MTC-LNA4-B03 LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, USB interface with USB cable (AT&T/Verizon) Canada/
United States 2
MTC-LNA4-B03-KIT LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, USB interface with accessories (AT&T/Verizon) Canada/
United States 3
MTC-LEU4-B03 LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, USB interface with USB Cable European Union/
United Kingdom 2
MTC-LEU4-B03-KIT LTE Cat 4 Cellular Modem, USB interface with accessories European Union/
United Kingdom 3
MTC-MNG6-B03 LTE Cat M1 Cellular Modem, USB interface with USB cable Global 2
MTC-MNG6-B03-KIT LTE Cat M1 Cellular Modem, USB interface with accessories Global 5
(*) Global = Australia, Canada, European Union, New Zealand, United Kingdom, United States
(**) All models include a mounting tab and quick start guide.
Accessory Kit Specifics
Accessory kits differ by model number.